Spanish Fork Fairground - URSA (Spanish Fork, UT) - 01/22/2021
#10 Beginner RH HC - 23 teams

Last Name

VanTassell
VanTassell
Bowlen
Bowlen
VanTassell
VanTassell
Hirschi
Olsen
Bowlen
VanTassell

Last Name

Russell
Sumsion
Olsen
Whitaker
Olsen
Whitaker
Mitchell
VanTassell
Olsen
VanTassell

Last Name

Hadam
Kingsley
Hirschi
Whitaker

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 106.28 14

1 106.28 14

2 114.53 12

2 114.53 12

3 117.34 10

3 117.34 10

4 105.8 9

4 105.8 9

5 106.42 7

5 106.42 7

#10 Western Heritage HC - 24 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 112.23 14

1 112.23 14

2 104 .48 10

2 104.48 10

3 106.65 8

3 106.65 8

4 114.97 8

4 114.97 8

5 52.79 10

5 52.79 10

#6 HC - 30 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 103.5 13

1 103.5 13

2 104.14 11

2 104.14 11

3 90.58 7

Kingsley

First Name

Gordon
Colton
Neal
Charlie
Kash
Colton
Brynlee
Kaden
Michelle
Gordon

First Name

Nathan
Grant
Michael
David
Kaden
David
Kathryn
Gordon
Kaden
Kash

First Name

Dan
Kristen
Brynlee

David
Kristen

Amount
Won
$248.00
$248.00
$166.00
$166.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$281.00
$281.00
$187.00
$187.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$324.00
$324.00
$216.00
$216.00
$0.00

Points
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0.5

Points
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3 90.58 7 Webb Kent

4 59.39 10 Atkin Stephanie

4 59.39 10 Webb Kent

5 50.33 6 Atkin Troy

5 50.33 6 Hirschi Brynlee

6 53.31 6 VanTassell Gordon

6 53.31 6 VanTassell Colton

7 55.7 6 Jacobson Boyd

7 55.7 6 Jones Spencer

All Levels HC - 13 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 109.21 12 VanTassell Kash

1 109.21 12 Whitaker David

2 54.34 10 Olsen Michael

2 54.34 10 Olsen Kaden

3 59.25 7 Olsen Michael

3 59.25 7 VanTassell Kash

Western Heritage 3 & Below - 40 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
1 117.93 13 Jones Spencer
1 117.93 13 Russell Nathan
2 97.46 9 Llewelyn Ambrey
2 97.46 9 VanTassell Colton

3 94.95 8 Atkin Stephanie
3 94.95 8 Sumsion Grant
4 100.84 7 Atkin Troy

4 100.84 7 Sumsion Grant

5 55.23 7 Bowlen Charlie
5 55.23 7 Bowlen Ava

6 56.1 6 Jones Spencer
6 56.1 6 Whitehead Doug

7 58.71 6 Jacobson Boyd

7 58.71 6 McDonald Stephen
8 45.56 4 Jones Spencer

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$273.00
$273.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$360.00
$360.00
$216.00
$216.00
$144.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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45.56 4 Llewelyn Ambrey $0.00 1
54.7 4 Bowlen Jacob $0.00 0.5
54.7 4 Bowlen Ava $0.00 0.5



